



WEB COPY



TOS.No.1 of 2007

A.A.NAKKIRAN, J.

Learned counsel for the
plaintiff is present.

2. Learned counsel for the
plaintiff has submitted that the
application in S.R.No.157562 of
2023 is pending before the Registry.

3. The Registry is directed to
verify and number the same, if it
otherwise in order and post on
15.02.2024.

Gv

08.02.2024